

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 13694 OF 2022

Chairman And Designated Officer And Sub ...RESPONDENT
Divisional Officer And 5 Ors

VIGIL JURIS for Petitioner
Mr. Amit Shastri, AGP for State
Advocate for Respondent No.2.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 29th August, 2022

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of the learned Counsel for the Petitioner/Respondent, stand over to 08/09/2022. Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(ASSOCIATE)