

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 13694 OF 2022

Chairman And Designated Officer And Sub ...RESPONDENT
Divisional Officer And 5 Ors

Mr. Farhan Dubash a/w. Mr. Chaitanya Chavan, Sagar Parab,
Siddhi Kadam, Avni Vasani i/b. VIGIL JURIS for Petitioner
Mr. S.B.Gore, AGP a/w. Mr. Kedar Dighe, AGP for State
Ms. Gauri Sakhardande i/b. Tushar Goradia for R.2.

DATE : 8th September, 2022

S. O. to 29/09/2022 .

Page 1/1